Updated 10/24/24
On-Site Approved Caterers
** Risk Management must approve alcohol service (A*) on campus before an event. **
Q numbers are no longer required for the on-site approved caterers. The caterers listed below have submitted all CSU-required documents, including insurance and health permits. It is your responsibility to review all quotes/proposals that the caterers provide. 
Upon reconciliation of your P-card, please submit an approved D-11 with a detailed description of the event and a list of attendees.
All catering orders are to be charged on individual/department P-cards only.
New Caterers may be accepted – Please contact eventscsuf@fullerton.edu for considerations
	
	COMPANY NAME AND
CONTACT INFORMATION
	STREET ADDRESS
(ONLY THE SPECIFIC
LOCATIONS LISTED BELOW
HAVE BEEN PRE-APPROVED)
	WEBSITE ADDRESS
	EH & S HEALTH PERMIT VERIFICATION
	INSURANCE EXPIRATION

	1
	TITAN EATS CATERING (GASTRONOME)
CHARTWELLS
TitanTitanEatsCatering@compas-usa.com 
(Office) 909-835-0991
	800 N. State College Blvd.
Fullerton, CA
	https://dineoncampus.com/CSUF 
	N/A
	9/30/25

	2
	OC CHOICE EXPRESS
occhoiceexpress@fullerton.edu
(Office) 657-278-4124
	800 N. State College
Titan Student Union
Suite 160 Fullerton, CA
	www.occhoice.com
	6/30/25
	7/1/25

	3
	ABOVE ALL CATERING
Contact: Gary Rogers
gary@aboveallcatering.com
(Office) 714-220-1289
	218 So. Magnolia Ave.
Anaheim, CA   
	http://aboveallcatering.com
	3/31/25
	5/23/25

	4
	BIG B'S BARBECUE
Contact: Brian Fairley
brianfairley1981@gmail.com
(Office) 714-528-7427 
(Cell) 714-863-6411 
	1948 No. Placentia Ave.
Fullerton, CA   
	http://bigbsbbq.com
	9/30/24
	10/12/25

	5
	BROWNSTONE CAFE
Contact: Kim Rhynes
info@brownstonefood.com
(Cell) 714-454-3356
	305 N Harbor Blvd #117
Fullerton, CA 92832
	https://brownstonefood.com/
	10/31/24
	12/22/24

	A*
6
	CALIFORNIA SKEWERS
Contact: Sebouh Hagopian
seb@caskewers.com 
(Office) 626-358-9999
	1845 Huntington Drive
Duarte, CA 91010
	https://www.californiaskewers.com
	In progress 
	8/01/25

	A*7
	COLETTE'S CATERING
Contact: Colette Coffman (owner)
colette@colettesevents.com
(Office) 714-447-9190
Angie (catering orders)
angie@colettesevents.com 
	1568 Kimberly Avenue
Fullerton, CA   
	http://www.colettesevents.com
	5/31/25
	7/1/25

	A*8
	COUNTRY GARDEN CATERERS
Contact: Kim DesRochers-Garcia
kim@countrygardencaterers.com
(Office) 714-972-9069
	719 N. Main Street
Santa Ana, CA  
	http://www.countrygardencaterers.com/
	10/31/24
	12/28/24

	9
	FRANK’S PHILADELPHIA
Contact: Johnny Mosham
mosham2@yahoo.com 
(Office) 949-722-8725
	2244 Fairview Road
Costa Mesa, CA  
	https://franksphiladelphia.godaddysites.com/ 
	1/23/25
	1/15/25

	A*
10
	GEORGIA’S RESTAURANT
Contact: Randy Maxwell
randy@georgias-restaurant.com
(Office) 714-906-1900
(Cell) 951-505-7227
	404 S. Anaheim Blvd. Unit #209-A
Anaheim, CA. 92805
	https://georgias-restaurant.com/
	In progress 
	1/01/25

	[bookmark: _GoBack]A* 11
	JASON’S CATERING
Contact: Ali Toscano
ali@jasonscatering.com
(Office) 877-450-1872 x127
	415 W. 4th Street
Santa Ana, CA
	https://www.jasonscatering.com/ 
	 6/30/25
	12/23/24

	A*12
	JAY’S CATERING
Contact: Brandon Harris
brandon@jayscatering.com
(Cell) 714-823-4029
	10581 Garden Grove Blvd.
Garden Grove, CA 
	http://www.jayscatering.com/
	9/30/24
	3/30/25

	13
	LES AMIS
Contact: J.C. Montecristo
lesamisdtf@gmail.com 
(Office) 714-526-2100
(Cell) 714-471-6454
	128 W. Wilshire
Fullerton CA 92832
	https://www.lesamisrestaurant.com/
	In progress
	0/00/25

	
14
	MELROSE CATERING 
Contact: Nour Zitouni
contact@melrosecatering.com 
(Cell) 714-990-3315
	860 W. Imperial Hwy Ste. D
Brea, CA 92821-3810
	www.melrosecatering.com 
	11/31/24
	4/1/25

	15
	MONKEY BUSINESS
Contact: Carissa Hart-Bunevith
carissa.hart@hartcommunityhomes.org & stephanie@monkeybusinesscafe.net
(Office) 714-526-2729
(Cell) 714-797-5110
	301 East Amerige Avenue
Fullerton, CA 92832
	http://www.monkeybusinesscafe.org/
	
8/31/24
	8/22/25

	16
	SUBWAY (YEMEK SUB)
Contact: Arash Rahimi
yemeksub@gmail.com
(Cell) 949-878-2308
	183 E. Yorba Linda
Placentia, CA   
	http://subway.com/ 
	12/31/24
	N/A 

	17
	TLAQUEPAQUE RESTAURANT BAKERY & GRILL, CORP.
Contact: Rosalina Davis
ocrosalina@yahoo.com
(Office) 714-528-0110
	101 W Santa Fe Ave
Placentia, CA 92870
	https://tlaquepaquerestaurant.com/ 
	10/31/24
	3/8/25

	18
	ZOV'S BISTRO
Contact: Vickie Lachmund
vickie@zovs.com
(Office) 714-838-8855, x23
	17440 E. 17th St.
Tustin, CA
	http://zovs.com
	10/31/24
	4/1/25

	A*19
	24 CARROTS CATERING                 AND EVENTS
Contact: Michele Davis
Michele@24carrots.com
(Office) 800-717-1545 
(Cell) 714-497-7082 
	150 Baker St. East, Costa Mesa, CA 92626 
	https://24carrots.com/ 
	10/31/24
	12/16/24





